Form W-12
TIPS NIVITIT-e (1-1-71)
6. RRC District
INCLINATION REPORT T Ol campietions oniy)
(One Copy Must Be Filed With Each Completion Report.)
1. FIELD NAME (as per RRC Records or Wildcat) 2. LEASE NAME 8. Well Number
Wildcat New Mexico State "7" #1
3. OPERATOR 9. RRC Identification
Maralo, Inc. &x:smMMMnumW)
4. ADDRESS -
P. 0. Box 832-nM1dland Texas- 79701 10. County
. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)
Section 7, T=16-S, R-35-E. Lea
"RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth 12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) ig‘;{::{:lsc)m g‘ﬁ;:’i? ::gelte X100) Displacemerit (feet) Displacement (feet)
275 2.75 1/4 A 1.21 1.21
774 4.99 1/4 44 2.20 3.41
1255. 4.81 1/4 b 2.12 5.53
1758 5.03 1/4 A4 2.21 7.74
2295 5.37 1/2 .87 2.36 10.10
2894 5.99 2 3.50 20.97 31.07
2974 . . .80 . . 1-1/4 2.19 1.75 32.82
3028 - T/ 1 - 1.75 .95 33.77
3284 - 2,56 .. 3/4 - 1.31 3.35 37.12
3421 1.37-- -- 1/2 .87 - 1.19 38.31
3932 - - 5.%1 1/2 .87 445 42.76
39380 - .48 1/2 .87 42 43,18
4166 1.86 172 - .87 1.62 44,80
5184 - 10.18 - 374 1.31 13.34 58.14
5611 - - 4.27 172 - .87 3.71 61.85
6015 - 4.04 1/4 A 1.78 63.63
If ade.txonal space is’needed, use the reverse side of this form.
17. Is any mfarma*mn shown on the reverse sxde of this form? - xL Z} 650 [ no 472.03 -
18. Accumula uve total d1sp1acement of well bore at total depth of ___ feet = feet.
*19. Inclination measurements were made in ~ [ ] Tubing [} Casing [} Open hole B Drill Pipe
20. Distance from surface Ioéation of well to the nearest lease line _ __________________ : feet.
21. Minimum distance to lease line as prescnbed’b-y field rules _ _ __ _ - feet.
22. Was the subject well at any time intentionally deviated from the vertu‘al in any manner whatsoeverﬁ
(If the answer to the above question is ‘‘yes’’, attach written explanation of the circumstances.)
INCLINATION DATA CERTIFICATION OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
I declare under penalties prescribed in Article 6036c, R.C.S., that ] am I declare under penalties prescribed in Article 6036¢, R.C.S., that I am

authorized to make this certification, that [ have personal knowledge of the
inclination data and facts placed on both sides of this form and that such
data and facts are true, correct, and complete to the best of my knowledge.
This certi?catxon covers all data as xcated by asterisks (*) by the item
numbers t

N~ A

authorized to make this certification, that | have personal knowledge of all
information presented in this report, ‘and that all data presented on both
sides of this form are true, correct, and complete to the best of my know-
ledge. This certification covers all data and information presented herein
except inclination data as indicated by asterisks (*) by the item numbers
on this form.

Slgnatﬁre of Authorized R(presep.ative

Frank Swinehart Manacer

Signature of Authorized Representative

Name of Persor. and Title (t/pe o« pr"fnt)

Name of Person and Title (type or print)

Rial Drilling Company, Inc.
Name of Company Operator
f % —
Telephone: __—"1 5 (’83 5271 Telephone:
Areza Code Area Code

Railreced Comm
a

w;z

Approved By :

* Designates itz

My Comm1531on EXPires 9/21/78

Title:

e Yxed%y ccm;Xny thatdonducted the inclination surveys

.Notary Public in and for pate. June 20, 1978

Midland County, Texas

3




RECORD OF INCLINATION (Continued from reverse side)

* easured De ourse Len *13. Angle o 14. Displacement per . Course - . Accumulative
" L:feet) @ erth z}ix‘mccl:rcds ofoeegt;h Ilnacu:at?})n (ll.Jegrees) g‘:‘:‘:r:?‘:f:;: X100) ll)fsplcacement (feet) llf)?spgcemenxt E;eet)
6197 1.82 1/4 RAA .80 64 .43
6674 4.77 . 1/2 .87 4,15 68.58
7193 5.19 1/4 b 2.28 70.86
7690 4.97 1/2 .87 4,32 75.18
8236 o 5.46 - =2 3.50- -~ -19.11 - - 94.29 -
8382 1.46 2 3.50 5.11 99.40
84338 .56 2-1/4 ~3.94 2.21 101.61
8490 - W22 1 1-3/4 - 3.06 - | 1,59 « - = 103.20
8586 L9677 1-3/4 o --3.06 - - - 2.94: - 106.14
8611 2.~ -4 1-1/2 2.62 .66 ’ 106.80
8712 : 1.0t 2=1/2 4,38 4,42 111.22
8777 65 2-1/4 3.94 2,26 113.78
8930 1.53 1-1/2 2.62 4.01 117.79
9176 2.46 1-3/4 _3.06 7.53 125.32
9237 Al 1 1,75 1.07 126.39
9/ 8 1,81 1-3/4 3.06 5.54 131.93
9512 .94 2-17/2 4.38 4.12 136.05
94604 .92 2-1/4 3.94 3.62 . 139.67
9698 94 2 3.50 3.29 142.96
9798 1.00 2-1/4 3.94 3.94 146.90
9875 17 2 3.50 2.70 149.60
9975 1.00 2-1/4 3.94 3.94 153.54
10040 .65 1-3/4 3.06 1.99 155.53
10132 .92 2-1/2 4.38 4.03 159.56
10225 .93 2 3.0 3.26 162.82
10350 1.25 2 3.50 4,38 167.20
10560 2,10 2 3.50 7.35 174.55
10780 2,20 - 2 3.50 7.70 182.25
11074 2,94 2-1/2 4.38 12.88 195.13
11222 1.48 __2-3/4 3.81 5.64 200.77
11515 2.93 3-3/4 6.56 : 19.22 219.99
11525 » 210 4 , 7.00 .70 220.69
11625 1.00 _ 3-1/2 6.12 6.12 226.81
11730 1.55 3 5.25 8.14 234.95
12000 2.20 3-3/4 6.56 14.43 249.38
12208 2.08 4-1/2 7.87 16.37 265.75
12300 92 4=3/4 8.31 7.65 273.40
12400 1.00 5-1/2 _9.62 - 9,62 283.02
12419 .19 5-3/4 10.01 1.90 284.92
12484 .65 6 10.50 6.83 291.75

If additional space is needed, attach separate sheet and check here. [X]
REMARKS:

— INSTRUCTIONS -
An inclination survey made by persons or concerns approved by the Commission shall be filed on a form prescribed by the
Commission for each well drilled or deepened with rotary tools or when, as a result of any operation, the course of the well is
changed. No inclination survey is required on wells that are drilled and completed as dry holes that are plugged and abandoned.

(Inclination surveys are required on re - entry of abandoned wells.) Inclination surveys must be made in accordance with the
provisions of Statewide Rule 11.

This report shall be filed in the District Office of the Commission for the district in which the well is drilled; by attaching one
copy to each appropriate completion for the well. (except Plugging Report)

The Commission may require the submittal of the original charts, graphs, or discs, resulting from the surveys.



RECORD OF

INCLINATION

(Continued from reverse side)

*11. Measured Depth

12. Course Length

*;3. Angle of

14. Displacement per
Hundred Feet

15. Course

16. Accumulative

(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination (Degrees) (Sine of Angle X100} Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
12544 -60 6-1/4 10.94 6.50 295.31
12640 .96 6=17% 10.9% TO.50 30878t
12670 .30 6 10.50 3.15 311.96
12818 1.48 8 14,00 20.72 332.68
12952 1.34 7-374 13.56 18.17 350.85
13117 1.65 6-1/2 11.37 18.76 369.61
13286 1.69 5~3/4 10.06 17.00 386.61
13715 4.29 3-3/4 6.56 28.14 414.75

14044 - 3.29 3-3/4 6.56 21.58 436.33
14490 4.46 . 3-172 6.12 27.30 463.63
“ 14650 1.60 3 5.25 8.40 472,03

If additional space is needed, attach separate sheet and check here. (I
REMARKS:

-~ INSTRUCTIONS —
An inclination survey made by persons or concerns approved by the Commission shall be filed on a form prescribed by the
Commission for each well drilled or deepened with rotary tools or when, as a result of any operation, the course of the weil is
changed.  No inclination survey is required on wells that are drilled and completed as dry holes that are plugged and abandoned.
(Inclination surveys are required on re - entry of abandoned wells.) Inclination surveys must be made in accordance with the
provisions of Statewide Rule 11. »

This report shall be filed in the District Office of the Coh-umission for the districtrin Wh>ich the \%Jell. is drilled; by attaching onre
copy to each appropriate completion for the well. (except Plugging Report)

The Commission may require the submittal of the original charts, graphs, or discs, resulting from the surveys.

-



RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEAAS
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Form W-12
(1-1-71)

. RRC District

INCLINATION RE

{One Copy Must Be Filed With Each Completion Report.)

. RRC Lease Number.
(Qilcompletions only)

POGRT

1. FIELD NAME (as per RRC Records or Wildcat)

2. LEASE NAME

. Well Number

3. OPERATOR

. RRC Identifigation
Number .
(Gas completions only)

4. ADDRESS

10. County

5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)

RECORD OF

INCLINATION

*13. Angle of
Inclination
(Degrees)

*11. Measured Depth
(feet)

12. Course Length
(Hundreds of feet)

14. Displacement per
Hundred Feet
(Sine of Angle X100)

16. Accumulative
Displacement (feet)

15. Course
Displacement (feet)

If additional space is'needed, use the reverse side of this form.
17. Is any information shown on the reverse side of this form?
18. Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total depth of

[ ves

] no

*19. Inclination measurements were made in

- ] Tubing
20. Distance from surface location of well to the nearest lease line

21. Minimum distence to lease line as prescribed by field rules

22. Was the subject well at any time intentionally deviated from the vertical in any manner whatsoever?

feet = feet.
[} Casing [l Open hole {1} Drill Pipe
____________________ feet.
feet.

(If the answer to the above question is ‘‘yes®’, attach written explanation-of the circumstances.)

INCLINATION DATA CERTIFICATION . R

I declare under penalties prescribed in Article 6036¢, R.C.S., that I am
authorized to make this certification, that I have personal knowledge of the
inclination date and facts placed on both sides of this form and that such
data end facts are true, correct, and complete to the best of my knowledge.
This certification covers all data as indicated by asterisks (*) by the item
numbers on this form. . ’

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I declare under penalties prescribed in Article 6036¢, R.C.S., that T am
authorized to.meke this certification, that.] have personal knowledge of all
information presented in this report, and that all data presented on both
sides of this form are true, correct, end complete to the best of my know-
tedge. This certification covers all data and information presented herein
except inclination date as indicated by asterisks (*) by the item numbers
on this form.

Signature of Authorized Representative

Signature of Authorized Representative

Name of Person and Title (type or print)

Name of Personravnd Title (type or print)

Name of Company

Telephone:

Area Code

Operator

Telephone:

Aresn Code

Railroad Commission Use Only:

Approved By : Titl

e: Date:

* Designates items certified by company that conducted the inclination surveys.




